DRINKS
MENU




TO NIBBLE

OLIVES

CRISPY CHILLI NUTS

SALTED CARAMEL POPCORN

ARTISAN MEAT PLATTER

CAMEMBERT & HOMEMADE FOCACCIA

ARTISAN MEAT PLATTER WITH
CAMEMBERT & FOCACCIA

BEER & CIDER (330ML)

PERONI

ASAHI

BREWDOG PUNK IPA

HARVEYS BEST BITTER

BECKS BLUE (275ML)
CHARRINGTONS PRIVATE BIN CIDER

SOFT DRINKS

COCA COLA

DIET COKE

J20 ORANGE & PASSION FRUIT
BOTTLEGREEN ELDERFLOWER PRESSE
SAN PELLEGRINO LIMONATA
RED BULL

FEVERTREE TONIC WATER
FEVERTREE LIGHT TONIC WATER
FEVERTREE LEMONADE
FEVERTREE SODA WATER
FEVERTREE GINGER BEER
FEVERTREE GINGER ALE

BOTTLED WATER

STILL WATER 330ml
SPARKLING WATER 330m|
STILL WATER 750ml
SPARKLING WATER 750m|

ABSOLUT ORIGINAL
ABSOLUT VANILLA
GREY GOOSE

3.50
3.50
4.00
10.50
9.50
19.00

4.50
4.50
5.00
4.00
3.50
5.00

2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

1.60
1.60
3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00
4.00




BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 3.00
HENDRICKS 3.50
BATHTUB 3.50
PINKSTER 3.50
TANQUERAY NO10 4.00
ROKU 3.50
WHISKY
WOODFORD RESERVE 3.50
JACK DANIELS 3.50
JAMESON 3.50
LAPHROAIG 4.00
GLENFIDDICH 18Y 6.00
YAMAZAKI 5.50
RUM
HAVANA 3Y 3.00
MALIBU 3.00
KRAKEN 3.00
HAVANA 7Y 4.00
TEQUILA
JOSE CUERVO 3.00
PATRON XO 4.00
PATRON REPOSADO 5.00
COGNAC
REMY MARTIN 1738 4.00
REMY MARTIN XO 11.50
LIQUERS & OTHER
JAGERMEISTER 3.00
SAMBUCA 3.00
AMARETTO 3.00
SOUTHERN COMFORT 3.00
COINTREAU 3.00
PIMMS (50ml) 4.00

BAILEYS (50ml) 4.50




COCKTAILS ALL 8.75

PORNSTAR MARTINI
Absolut Vanilla, Passoa, Passionfruit Puree, Gomme & Prosecco

VANILLA ESPRESSO MARTINI
Absolut Vanilla, Kahlua, Gomme & Fresh Espresso

TOM COLLINS
Bathtub Gin, Lemon Juice, Gomme & Soda Water

NEGRONI
Roku Gin, Martini Rosso & Campari

FRENCH MARTINI
Grey Goose Vodka, Chambord & Pineapple Juice

BRAMBLE
Bathtub Gin, Lemon Juice, Gomme & Creme de Cassis

LADY IN PINK
Jose Cuervo Tequila, Passoa, Gomme & Fevertree Lemonade

STRAWBERRY BON BON
Grey Goose Vodka, Baileys, Strawberry Syrup & Cranberry

SPARKLING COCKTAILS

BELLINI
White Peach Puree & Prosecco

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, Prosecco & Soda Water

KIR ROYAL (12.50)
Creme de Cassis & Louis Roederer Champagne

MOCKTAILS 4.50

VIRGIN STRAWBERRY MULE
Strawberry purée, lime juice, gomme & ginger beer

GREEN TEA LEMONADE
Green tea, lemon juice, gomme & soda water




WHITE WINE 175ml  250ml Bottle

VICUNA SAUVIGNON 5.50 7.50  22.00
BLANC, CHILE
AMORI PINOT GRIGIO, 5.50 7.50  22.00
VENETO, ITALY
TARIQUET CHARDONNAY, 6.50 8.50  25.00

COTES DE GASCOGNE, FRANCE

FLINT VALLEY, DENBIES ESTATE, 8.00 10.50 29.00
SURREY, ENGLAND

CHENIN, KAAPZICHT ESTATE, 22.00
STELLENBOSCH, SOUTH AFRICA

RIOJA BLANCO, BODEGA 28.00
BAGORDI, SPAIN

GIMBLETT GRAVELS 29.00
SAUVIGNON BLANC,
PASK WINERY, NEW ZEALAND

ALTO LOS ROMEROS 29.00
GEWURZTRAMIER RESERVA,
MAULE, CHILE

TORRENTES, GOUGUENHEIM, 32.00
UCOVALLEY,MENDOZA

RACINE PICPOUL DE PINET, 32.00
LANGUEDOC, ROUSSILION,
FRANCE

GAVI, PIO CESARE, 41.00
PIEDMONT, ITALY

CHABLIS VIEILLES VIGNES CUVEE, 42.00
DOMAINE DES MALANDES,
FRANCE

SANCERRE, DOMAINES DE 54.00
VACHERON, FRANCE

PULIGNY-MONTRACHET IER 88.00
CRU LA GARENNE 2015,
GERRARD THOMAS, FRANCE

ROSSJ- BASS CHARDONNAY 118.00
2013, GAJA, PIEDMONT, ITALY
CORTON-CHARLEMAGNE 166.00

GRAND CRU 2004, DOMAINE
AMBROISE, FRANCE

PENFOLDS YATTARNA 188.00
CHARDONNAY,
ADELAIDE HILLS,AUSTRALIA

[NON = 175ml 250ml Bottle

AMORI PINOT GRIGIO ROSE, 5.50 7.50  22.00
VENETO, ITALY.

DE SOPHIE, 8.00 10.50 29.00
COTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE.

WHISPERING ANGEL, 44.00
COTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE.

DOMAINE OTT CLOS MIREILLE, 59.00

COTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE.




CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

AMORI PROSECCO NV, ITALY

EMILE LECLERE BRUT ROSE
CHAMPAGNE NV, FRANCE

LOUIS ROEDERER BRUT
PREMIER CHAMPAGNE NV, FRANCE

NYETIMBER CLASSIC CUVEE
“MULTIVINTAGE”, ENGLAND

LAURENT-PERRIER ROSE
CHAMPAGNE NV, FRANCE.

LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL 2009, FRANCE

RED WINE 175ml

VICUNA MERLOT, CHILE 5.50
LAS PAMPAS MALBEC, 6.00
LA AGRICOLA,ARGENTINA

RIOJA, BODEGA BAGORDI, 6.00
SPAIN

MONTEPULCIANO, D’ABRUZZO, 6.50
TAVERNA NOVA, ITALY

LADERA VERDE CABERNET
SAUVIGNON, CHILE

RUNNING DUCK SHIRAZ,
(ORGANIC & FAIRTRADE,
STELLAR WINERY,WESTERN
CAPE, SOUTH AFRICA

BOURGOGNE PINOT NOIR,
DOMAINE GONON, FRANCE

SAINT EMILION
CHATEAU TABUTEAU,
LUSSAC ST EMILION, FRANCE

FLORES DELVALLE BLUE MELOSA
MALBEC, GOUGUENHEIM,
MENDOZA,ARGENTINA

LYCHGATE RED, BOLNEY ESTATE,
SUSSEX, ENGLAND

RIOJA RESERVA,
MARQUES DE MURRIETA

THE CHOCOLATE BLOCK,
BOEKENHOUSTSKLOOF,
SOUTH AFRICA

CHIANTI CLASSICO 2013,
CASTELLO DI FONTERUTOLI,
ITALY

CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE,
DOMAINE FONT MICHELLE,
GONNET, FRANCE

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCING,
COL DI LAMO, ITALY

CHATEAU LEQOVILLE BARTON
2EME CRU 2005, ST JULIEN,
BORDEAUX, FRANCE

SASSICAIA 2004, TENUTA SAN
GUIDO, TUSCANY, ITALY

125ml

6.50
12.00

12.00

250ml

7.50
8.00

8.00

8.50

Bottle

29.00
68.00

68.00

68.00

154.00

300.00

Bottle

22.00
24.00

24.00

25.00

22.00

27.00

29.00

34.00

35.00

38.00

45.00

46.00

46.00

64.00

92.00

250.00

450.00
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